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EnviroScan ­ DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: Notice of Alleged Violation #200420089
1 message

Axelson ­ DNR, John <john.axelson@state.co.us> Mon, Jan 5, 2015 at 2:53 PM
To: OGCC EnviroScan ­ DNR <ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

From: Axelson ­ DNR, John <john.axelson@state.co.us>
Date: Mon, Dec 22, 2014 at 1:57 PM
Subject: Notice of Alleged Violation #200420089
To: pkreick@petrocap.com, award@petrocap.com
Cc: Greg Deranleau ­ DNR <greg.deranleau@state.co.us>, Jeremy Ferrin ­ DNR <jeremy.ferrin@state.co.us>,
Julie Murphy <julie.murphy@state.co.us>, Rob Young ­ DNR <rob.young@state.co.us>, OGCC EnviroScan ­
DNR <ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Mr. Kreick,

The Colorado Oil & Gas Conservation Commission (COGCC) is issuing the attached Notice of Alleged Violation
(NOAV) to Kestrel Resources, Inc. for alleged violations documented at the Kincheloe #1 (API #121­05650) well
and production facilities located in Washington County.  Please note that the complete text of the NOAV does
not fit in the space provided on the form, so it has been included as an attachment to the NOAV.

The original NOAV and attachment will be mailed today.  If you have any questions regarding the alleged
violations and required corrective actions, please give me a call.
Thank you,  

John E. Axelson, P.G.
East Environmental Supervisor
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